62989 DMV	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 26330 1298-KA					
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	1298-RH.					
1905 LANA AVE. WE., BALEN, OR 57314						
FROM REGIST	IPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE TRATION AND TITLING					
Owner's Cert	EM24327					
INSTRUCTIONS: X 10 d Complete all sections. This form must be signed by Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old who	A all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book on submitted to DMV.					
- and if the manufactured structure is to be finance	be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents ed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.					
	PART I					
	the dependence of a coorded by county recorder or a certified					
copy of your deed may be substituted):	ich is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified					
Lot 12 in Block 2 of JUNIPER ACRES, a thereof on file in the office of the Oregon.	ccording to the official plat County Clerk of Klamath County,					
Property Address: 24050 ROSEWOOD LANE, , KLAMATH	FALLS, OR 97624					
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on the below. If there are none, write "none".	is land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust					
NAME AND ADDRESS.						
CECIL JAMES & MILDRED JAMES AS TRUSTEES, OF THE JAMES	S FAMILY TRUST, 1055 N. 5TH STREET, JACKSONVILLE, OR 97530					
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3510-03580-04200						
•	PART II					
Legal description of the manufactured structure wh	ich is located on the real property described above:					
1eui	gth Vehicle Identification No.					
1979 HOMET CAY	neficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is					
is secured by the manufactured structure described that the application may be submitted. If there a	i above. Signatures from the parties listed below are then approval					
NAME AND ADDRESS:	ES FAMILY TRUST, 1055 N. 5TH STREET, JACKSONVILLE, OR 97530					
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY					
x Child Gounder In! Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3510-03580-04200	× Million Storidovs					
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the perma	mont plate assigned to this vehicle.					
I/We certify that the statements made above are a mortgages and security interests have been listed the space provided.	ccurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, . If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in					
PRINTED NAME OF CHINER(S)						
UILLIAM J. SNYDER AND BEVERLY A. SNYDER	ADDRESS LICENSE NO.					
X L LUI CUM J. Smiller SIGNATURE OF OWNER	+ 24050 ROSEWOOD LANE, CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 ADDRESS LICENSE NO. 24050 ROSEWOOD LANE, CHILOQUIN, OR 97624					
2 Dury A Notos						
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V					
Application for exemption for a manufactured str	ucture is hereby approved.					
DATE MINDE SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICER Mantere Kingell						
and the second sec						

This exception is VDID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > []] STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : \$5.

Filed for record at request of		of	Amerititle					20th	day
	July	A.D., 19	98at	11:41	_o'clock	A. M., and duly	recorded in	Vol. <u>M98</u>	
		of	Deeds			on Page26330	·•		
		•				Kottun +	Letsch, C	County Clerk	
FEE	\$10.00				By_	Kattlun t	span/		

FEE